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3 

4 
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Name ofI Division:- RWD (W) Division, Jaynagar 
MMGSY (SC) Allotment Requisition Format Year 

2 

2019-20

Ramasish Pandit Ke Ghar Parimaray 2019-20 Vidayayaly Hote Hue to Bairiya Birju Mandal Ke Ghar Tak 

2019-20

2019-20 

2019-20 

Name of Road 

2019-20 

3 

Nathuni Ysdav Ke ghar to Nandkishore Yadav Ke ghar tak 
Umesh Mahto Ke ghar to Khanua Tola (Chulai Mahto) 

From PMGSY Road Fudan Rai Ke Ghar hote Hue to Ganipatti Tak 

Piprahi Shukha Ghar to Sadhu jee Tola 
Mahadev Mandir Bhagwan Puwari to Bhagwan Purbari Mahadalit Tol 

2019-20 MMGSY Road to Belona Uttarwari Tola 
2019-20 Jaunki Sima to Jatuliya Tol 

2019-20 Lothva PMGSY to Lothva Asthan JankiNagar 

Rural Works Department 

Name of Contractor 
(In English) 

4 

GOPAL PRASAD 

GOPAL PRASAD 

GOPAL PRASAD

GOPAL PRASAD

Inhesar Ahmad

Manoj Jha 

Binod Kumar Singh 

Devendra Prasad 

Devendra Prasad 

Administrative Sanction 
Length (in 

Km) 

0.928

0.428 

0.452.

0.926 

0.677

0.632

0.643 

1.236 

1.208

Amount
(in Lacs)

6 

85.59100 

Agreement Amount (in 
Lacs) 

Main work Maintenancel (in Lacs)

75.44352

39.17000 33.93050 5.54589

41.22800 35.73548

10.82928

55.28600 43.66193

97.63000

81.61900 69.72145 12.61974 

Allotment 
Received

9 

53.29043

5.85946 26.44574

98.67000 88.39941 9.22498

4.99350 25.18538 

50.88400 41.39491 5.57815 9.39920 
60.38200 51.18692 6.07939 6.73715 

87.19189 9.51167

Total 

24.44417 24.44417

Expenditure 
as per MIS 

(in Lacs)

10 

Month :-JULY - 2023 

53.29043 

48.35086 48.31599 69.45891

9.3992 

Value of 

Measurment 
(in Lacs)

11 

26.44574 27.60040

55.10184

43.23944 42.23515 

25.63192

25.18538 42.06302

64.61346| 64.60917 

6.73715 12.7377

12.56672 

Curent
Dernand
(in Lacs)

(11-9) 

12 

1.81141

1.18775

2213 

1.15466

21.14292

16.87764

3.16752 

6.00055

74.04936 30.80992 

86.16276 21.54930 

Executiv¿ Engineer 
RWD (W) Division, 

Jaynagar

13 



S. I Name of 
No Scheme

1 

1 

2 

2 

MMGSY
SC 

(See Government of India's Decision () below Rule-150
Form of Utilization Certificate up to the Month of June- 2023 

PIU:- E.E.,R.W.D. Works Division, Jaynagar
Sanction No. & Date 

with Amount ( in Lakh 
Rs.) 

(in lacs Rs.) 

Through Bank A/C 

By/CFMS 

FORM GER 19-A 

Total

Amount Received (in 
lakh Rs.) 

4 

741.919641 

6290.34381 

6290.34381 

de 

Particulars 

5 

Certified that out of Rs. 

7419.19641 lakh received during the 

year 2021-21 through Bank A/C and in 

favour of E.E., R.W.D Works 
Division,Jaynagar a sum of Rs 

7415.56964 Lakh has been utilised as 

given in the margin for which it was 
sanctioned and that the balance of Rs 

3.62677 Lakh. 

Certified that out of Rs. 
6290.34381 lakh received during the 
years 2021-2022 through CFMS in 

favour of E.E..,R.W.D Works Division, 
Jaynagar a sum of Rs 6273.7238 Lakh 

has been utilised as given in the margin
for which it was sanctioned and that the 

balance of Rs 16.62001 Lakh.

Executive Engineer
R.W.D, Works Division, Jaynagar
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