कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमण्डल, जयनगर

पत्रांक 1013 (अन्दर्)

जयनगर, दिनांक ०० ७ १० ने २० २)

प्रेषक :- कार्यपालक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमण्डल, जयनगर

सेवा में,

अपर-मुख्य-कार्यपालक पदाधिकारी

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग विश्वेशरैया, पटना।

विषय :- MMGSY (SC) योजनान्तर्गत चल रहे योजनाओं हेतु आवंटन उपलब्ध कराने के सम्बंध में।

महाशय,

उपर्युक्त विषयक् के सम्बंध में कहना है कि MMGSY (SC) योजना हेतु अधियाचना विहित प्रपत्र में Utilization संलग्न कर आवश्यक कार्रवाई हेतु समर्पित की जाती है। अनु0–1. Utilization

विश्वासभाजन

कार्यपालक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमण्डल, जयनगर

A11/3

Rural Works Department

MMGSY (SC) Allotment Requisition Format

5.N o.	Year	ivision:- RWD (W) Division, J		Jem ro								
1	2	DRONG	Name of Contractor (In English)	Administrative Sanction		Agreement Amount (in		Month :- JULY - 2023				
+		3 Ramasish Pandit Ke Ghar Parimaray Vidayayaly Hote Hue to Rairing Ry		Length (in Km)	Amount (in Lacs)	Lao Main work	CS)	Allotment Received	Total Expenditure as per MIS	Value of Measurment	Curent Demand	Rom
+		Ke Cha - Mandal	GOPAL PRASAD	5	6	7	8		(in Lacs)	(in Lacs)	(in Lacs) (11-9)	
2 2	2019-20	Nathuni Ysdav Ke ghar to Nandkishore Yadav Ke ghar tak	- TRASAD	0.928	85.59100	75.44352	10.82928	9	10	11	12	1
3 2	2019-20	Umesh Mahto Ke ghar to Khanua Tola (Chulai Mahto)	GOPAL PRASAD	0.428	39.17000	33.93050		53.29043	53.29043	55.10184	1.81141	
		From PMGSY Road Fudan Pai Ke Co	GOPAL PRASAD	0.452	41.22800	35.73548	5.54589	24.44417	24.44417	25.63192	1.18775	
5	2019-20	-ambacci tak	GOPAL PRASAD	0.926	81.61900		5.85946	26.44574	26.44574	27.60040	1.15466	
,	2019-20	Piprahi Shukha Ghar to Sadhu jee Tola Mahadey Mandir Dh	Inhesar Ahmad	0.677	55.28600	69.72145	12.61974	48.35086	48.31599	69.45891	21.14292	/
+		Mahadev Mandir Bhagwan Puwari to Bhagwan Purbari Mahadalit Tol	Manoj Jha	0.632		43.66193	4.99350	25.18538	25.18538	42.06302	16.87764	
+	2.0	MMGSY Road to Belona Uttarwari Tola	Binod Kumar Singh	0.643	50.88400	41.39491	5.57815	9.39920	9.3992	12.56672	3.16752	-
1	2019-20	Jaunki Sima to Jatuliya Tol	Devendra Prasad	1.236	60.38200	51.18692	6.07939	6.73715	6.73715	12.7377	6.00055	_
2	2019-20 L	Lothva PMGSY to Lothva Asthan Janki Nagar	Devendra Prasad		97.63000	87.19189	9.51167	43.23944	42.23515	74.04936	30.80992	
			- Senara Frasad	1.208	98.67000	88.39941	9.22498	64.61346	64.60917	86.16276	21.54930	

Executive Engineer RWD (W) Division, Jaynagar

FORM GER 19-A

(See Government of India's Decision (I) below Rule-150 Form of Utilization Certificate up to the Month of June - 2023

PIU:- E.E., R.W.D. Works Division, Javnagar

SI. No	Name of Scheme	Sanction No 0 Date		Particulars			
1	2	3	4	5			
1	MMGSY	Through Bank A/C	741.919641	Certified that out of Rs. 7419.19641 lakh received during the year 2021-21 through Bank A/C and in favour of E.E., R.W.D Works Division, Jaynagar a sum of Rs 7415.56964 Lakh has been utilised as given in the margin for which it was sanctioned and that the balance of Rs 3.62677 Lakh.			
2	SC -	By/CFMS	6290.34381	Certified that out of Rs. 6290.34381 lakh received during the years 2021-2022 through CFMS in favour of E.E., R.W.D Works Division, Jaynagar a sum of Rs 6273.7238 Lakh has been utilised as given in the margin for which it was sanctioned and that the balance of Rs 16.62001 Lakh.			
		Total	6290.34381	balance of No 10.02001 Lakii.			

Executive Engineer

R.W.D, Works Division, Jaynagar

X41/2.7.13